KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L)
Dimensions
(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions
(mm) Weight(Kg)
PW-9T5 8.8 7.0 9.6 7.7 403A-11G1※ 2.6 8.6 L3 1.13 1060*650*1000 500 1700*1060*1750 800
PW-9T5 8.8 7.0 9.6 7.7 403D-11G※ 3.2 10.7 L3 1.13 1060*650*1000 450 1700*1060*1750 750
PW-13T5 12.5 10.0 13.8 11.0 403D-15G※ 3.7 12.2 L3 1.49 1100*700*1100 500 1700*1060*1750 800
PW-13T5 12.5 10.0 13.8 11.0 403A-15G1 3.7 12.2 L3 1.49 1100*700*1100 500 1700*1060*1750 800
PW-15T5 15.0 12.0 16.5 13.2 403A-15G2※ 4.1 13.6 L3 1.49 1100*700*1100 520 1700*1060*1750 820
PW-20T5 20.0 16.0 22.0 17.6 404A-22G1※ 5.3 18.7 L4 2.21 1250*700*1150 630 1900*1060*1750 980
PW-20T5 20.0 16.0 22.0 17.6 404D-22G※ 5.3 18.7 L4 2.21 1250*700*1150 630 1900*1060*1750 980
PW-30T5 30.0 24.0 33.0 26.4 1103A-33G 7.1 28.2 L3 3.30 1410*830*1250 850 2250*1060*1750 1250
PW-45T5 45.0 36.0 49.5 39.6 1103A-33TG1 10.7 42.2 L3 3.30 1580*830*1250 980 2400*1060*1750 1430
PW-60T5 60.0 48.0 66.0 52.8 1103A-33TG2 13.9 59.3 L3 3.30 1670*830*1250 1000 2400*1060*1750 1450
PW-65T5 65.0 52.0 71.5 57.2 1104A-44TG1※ 14.8 59.6 L4 4.40 1790*830*1250 1070 2650*1100*1750 1570
PW-80T5 80.0 64.0 88.0 70.4 1104A-44TG2※ 18.7 73.4 L4 4.40 1830*830*1250 1100 2650*1100*1750 1600
PW-80T5 80.0 64.0 88.0 70.4 1104C-44TAG1※ 18.6 75 L4 4.40 1830*830*1250 1020 2650*1100*1750 1520
PW-93T5 90.0 72.0 99.0 79.2 1006TG1A 21.2 86.3 L6 5.99 2160*830*1250 1280 3000*1100*1900 1830
PW-100T5 100.0 80.0 110.0 88.0 1006TG2A 23.0 94.4 L6 5.99 2110*950*1400 1340 3000*1380*1900 1890
PW-100T5 100.0 80.0 110.0 88.0 1104C-44TAG2※ 93.6 93.6 L4 4.40 1790*830*1250 1120 2650*1100*1750 1620
PW-135T5 135.0 108.0 148.5 118.8 1106A-70TAG1※ 31.2 122 L6 7.00 2320*950*1450 1600 3200*1380*2050 2150
PW-135T5 135.0 108.0 148.5 118.8 1006TAG 31.5 128.4 L6 5.99 2310*950*1450 1420 3200*1380*2050 1970
PW-150T5 150.0 120.0 165.0 132.0 1106A-70TAG2※ 34.6 135 L6 7.00 2320*950*1450 1640 3200*1380*2050 2190
PW-150T5 150.0 120.0 165.0 132.0 1006TAG2 41.0 136.8 L6 5.99 2310*950*1450 1450 3200*1380*2050 2000
PW-180T5 180.0 144.0 198.0 158.4 1106A-70TAG3※ 41.2 161 L6 7.00 2380*950*1450 1700 3200*1380*2050 2250
PW-180T5 180.0 144.0 198.0 158.4 1106C-E66TAG4 40.2 158 L6 6.6 2380*950*1450 1700 3200*1380*2050 2250
PW-200T5 200.0 160.0 220.0 176.0 1106A-70TAG4※ 45.8 178.9 L6 7.00 2380*950*1450 1750 3200*1380*2050 2300
PW-225T5 225.0 180.0 247.5 198.0 1306C-E87TAG4 53.0 205 L6 8.70 2480*1100*1650 1880 3500*1380*2150 2580
PW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 1306C-E87TAG6 56.9 224 L6 8.70 2480*1100*1650 1900 3500*1380*2150 2600
PW-275T5 275.0 220.0 302.5 242.0 1606A-E93TAG4 54.5 239 L6 9.30 3035*1100*1650 2030 4000*1380*2150 3030
PW-300T5 300.0 240.0 330.0 264.0 1606A-E93TAG5 59.5 261 L6 9.30 3035*1100*1650 2030 4000*1380*2150 3030
PW-350T5 350.0 280.0 385.0 308.0 2206A-E13TAG2 71.0 324.2 L6 12.50 3200*1150*2000 3100 4500*1380*2250 3300
PW-400T5 400.0 320.0 440.0 352.0 2206A-E13TAG3 81.0 368.4 L6 12.50 3200*1150*2000 3230 4500*1380*2250 4430
PW-450T5 450.0 360.0 495.0 396.0 2506A-E15TAG1 95.0 412 L6 15.20 3360*1150*2000 3400 4500*1380*2250 4600
PW-500T5 500.0 400.0 550.0 440.0 2506A-E15TAG2 100.0 451 L6 15.20 3360*1150*2000 3550 4500*1380*2250 4750
PW-600T5 600.0 480.0 660.0 528.0 2806A-E18TAG1A 123.0 539.7 L6 18.13 3320*1550*2100 4130 4500*1700*2500 5030
PW-650T5 650.0 520.0 715.0 572.0 2806A-E18TAG2 132.0 584 L6 18.13 3390*1555*2100 4280 4500*1700*2500 6080
PW-750T5 750.0 600.0 825.0 660.0 4006-23TAG2A 163.0 658 L6 22.92 3760*1710*2300 4900 5000*2000*2560 6900
PW-800T5 800.0 640.0 880.0 704.0 4006-23TAG3A 175.0 705 L6 22.92 4030*1710*2300 5000 6058*2436*2591 7000
PW-1000T5 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0 4008TAG2A 226.0 805 L8 30.56 4700*2050*2400 7420 6058*2436*2591 10620
PW-1258T5 1250.0 1000.0 1375.0 1100.0 4012-46TWG2A 258.0 1106 V12 45.84 4810*1780*2500 8970 12192*2438*2896 10970
PW-1505T5 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0 4012-46TAG2A 328.0 1212 V12 45.84 4900*2160*2600 9580 12192*2438*2896 12780
PW-1505T5 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0 4012-46TWG4A 316.0 1308 V12 45.84 4770*1980*2650 9130 12192*2438*2896 12330
PW-1710T5 1710.0 1368.0 1881.0 1504.8 4012-46TAG3A 380.6 1500 V12 45.84 5090*2160*2600 10050 12192*2438*2896 13250
PW-1850T5 1850.0 1480.0 2035.0 1628.0 4016TAG1A 383.0 1588 V16 61.12 5630*1660*3400 10050 12192*2438*3800 13250
PW-2000T5 2000.0 1600.0 2200.0 1760.0 4016-61TRG2 421.0 1744 V16 61.12 4480*1723*3400 10140 12192*2438*3800 13340
PW-2000T5 2000.0 1600.0 2200.0 1760.0 4016TAG2A 434.0 1766 V16 61.12 5630*1660*3400 10140 12192*2438*3800 13340
PW-2250T5 2250.0 1800.0 2475.0 1980.0 4016-61TRG3 473.0 1975 V16 61.12 4560*1723*3400 10400 12192*2438*3800 13600
50HZ  Model
Engine specifications
1500 rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower